
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 8 10/23/2022

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street TRUE 34.397
T 1 Sean Greer 2022 Chevrolet Challenger Cobra 392 SS 78 41.442 34.397 10000 FALSE 34.397
T 2 2019 Chevrolet corvette SS 1 51.197 42.494 -8.097 -8.097 8095 FALSE 34.397

3 SS 11 52.5 43.575 -1.081 -9.178 7894 FALSE 34.397
AS - A Street TRUE 36.732
T 1 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 92 44.741 36.732 10000 FALSE 36.732
T 2 2010 Porsche Cayman AS 52 46.849 38.463 -1.731 -1.731 9550 FALSE 36.732
T 3 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 47.804 39.247 -0.784 -2.515 9359 FALSE 36.732

4 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 48.404 39.74 -0.493 -3.008 9243 FALSE 36.732
5 2009 Chevrolet Corvette AS 21 50.513 41.471 -1.731 -4.739 8857 FALSE 36.732
6 Ron Trimmer 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 1 61.905 50.824 -9.353 -14.092 7227 FALSE 36.732

BS - B Street TRUE 36.839
T 1 2020 BMW M2 BS 23 45.036 36.839 10000 FALSE 36.839

T 2 Christopher Wade 1999 Chevrolet Corvette BS 5 47.367 38.746 -1.907 -1.907 9508 FALSE 36.839
T 3 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 47.642 38.971 -0.225 -2.132 9453 FALSE 36.839

4 Kyle McPherson 2011 Nissan 370Z BS 6 50.639 41.423 -2.452 -4.584 8893 FALSE 36.839
5 Nick White 2015 BMW M3 BS 84 51.77 42.348 -0.925 -5.509 8699 FALSE 36.839

CS - C Street TRUE 36.906

T 1 Michael Ball CS 19 45.563 36.906 10000 FALSE 36.906
T 2 Julio Serra CS 66 46.92 38.005 -1.099 -1.099 9711 FALSE 36.906
T 3 CS 44 48.077 38.942 -0.937 -2.036 9477 FALSE 36.906

4 Ethan Masters 2013 Scion FRS CS 10 53.862 43.628 -4.686 -6.722 8459 FALSE 36.906
5 Stanley Lawson 2018 Mazda MX 5 CS 98 55.785 45.186 -1.558 -8.28 8168 FALSE 36.906

DS - D Street TRUE 38.871
T 1 DS 6 48.167 38.871 10000 FALSE 38.871
T 2 2020 Subaru WRX DS 96 48.315 38.99 -0.119 -0.119 9969 FALSE 38.871
T 3 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 49.101 39.625 -0.635 -0.754 9810 FALSE 38.871

4 2016 BMW 328 DS 33 49.391 39.859 -0.234 -0.988 9752 FALSE 38.871

5 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 49.699 40.107 -0.248 -1.236 9692 FALSE 38.871
6 DS 5 51.419 41.495 -1.388 -2.624 9368 FALSE 38.871
7 2017 Audi S3 DS 21 53.686 43.325 -1.83 -4.454 8972 FALSE 38.871

ES - E Street TRUE 37.152

T 1 Patrick Dent ES 129 46.909 37.152 10000 FALSE 37.152
T 2 ES 13 47.076 37.284 -0.132 -0.132 9965 FALSE 37.152
T 3 ES 96 47.301 37.462 -0.178 -0.31 9917 FALSE 37.152

4 Emilia Wright ES 92 48.12 38.111 -0.649 -0.959 9748 FALSE 37.152
5 ES 11 48.152 38.136 -0.025 -0.984 9742 FALSE 37.152

6 ES 29 49.762 39.412 -1.276 -2.26 9427 FALSE 37.152
7 ES 61 50.871 40.29 -0.878 -3.138 9221 FALSE 37.152

FS - F Street TRUE 36.102
T 1 FS 50 44.351 36.102 10000 FALSE 36.102
T 2 Brian Catt 2021 Ford Mustang FS 69 45.947 37.401 -1.299 -1.299 9653 FALSE 36.102

T 3 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 46.097 37.523 -0.122 -1.421 9621 FALSE 36.102
4 Kelly Smith 2008 BMW 135i FS 113 47.672 38.805 -1.282 -2.703 9303 FALSE 36.102
5 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 49.229 40.072 -1.267 -3.97 9009 FALSE 36.102
6 2018 BMW 330e FS 22 50.405 41.03 -0.958 -4.928 8799 FALSE 36.102
7 2006 BMW 330xi FS 16 51.772 42.142 -1.112 -6.04 8567 FALSE 36.102

8 2020 Dodge Challenger FS 26 52.545 42.772 -0.63 -6.67 8441 FALSE 36.102
9 2021 Ford Mustang Gt FS 2 53.376 43.448 -0.676 -7.346 8309 FALSE 36.102
10 Kevin McPherson FS 64 59.152 48.15 -4.702 -12.048 7498 FALSE 36.102

GS - G Street TRUE 38.153
T 1 0 Unknown Unknown GS 75 48.052 38.153 10000 FALSE 38.153
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Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS

Greg Camarda 2021 BMW M340i xDrive
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T 2 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 9 48.189 38.262 -0.109 -0.109 9972 FALSE 38.153
T 3 Mark Curry GS 1 50.443 40.052 -1.79 -1.899 9526 FALSE 38.153

4 April Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 109 50.916 40.427 -0.375 -2.274 9438 FALSE 38.153
5 2006 BMW 325 Ci GS 76 54.598 43.351 -2.924 -5.198 8801 FALSE 38.153

HS - H Street TRUE 36.375
T 1 2018 BMW i3s HS 11 46.279 36.375 10000 FALSE 36.375

2 2020 Mazda 6/ HS 42 47.73 37.516 -1.141 -1.141 9696 FALSE 36.375
GSL - G Street Ladies TRUE 42.213
T 1 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GSL 19 53.165 42.213 10000 FALSE 42.213

2 2011 Hyundai Genesis R-Spec Coupe GSL 119 64.017 50.829 -8.616 -8.616 8305 FALSE 42.213
STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 36.650
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 45.136 36.65 10000 FALSE 36.650
T 2 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 45.821 37.207 -0.557 -0.557 9850 FALSE 36.650
T 3 STH 57 45.971 37.328 -0.121 -0.678 9818 FALSE 36.650

4 STH 76 46.864 38.054 -0.726 -1.404 9631 FALSE 36.650
5 Daniel Jordan 1986 Porsche / STH 23 52.511 42.639 -4.585 -5.989 8595 FALSE 36.650
6 Nick Grant STH 56 54.944 44.615 -1.976 -7.965 8215 FALSE 36.650
7 2015 Ford Fiesta ST STH 87 56.977 46.265 -1.65 -9.615 7922 FALSE 36.650

STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 34.538

T 1 Corey Phillips STR 95 41.713 34.538 10000 FALSE 34.538
T 2 Andrew Salazar STR 94 42.188 34.932 -0.394 -0.394 9887 FALSE 34.538
T 3 2020 Mazda MX-5 STR 194 42.839 35.471 -0.539 -0.933 9737 FALSE 34.538

4 2019 Mazda MX-5 STR 195 44.123 36.534 -1.063 -1.996 9454 FALSE 34.538
5 Brian Taylor STR 30 44.677 36.993 -0.459 -2.455 9336 FALSE 34.538

6 STR 88 46.096 38.167 -1.174 -3.629 9049 FALSE 34.538
7 STR 59 46.817 38.764 -0.597 -4.226 8910 FALSE 34.538
8 1991 Nissan 240sx STR 11 47.181 39.066 -0.302 -4.528 8841 FALSE 34.538
9 Erica Wells 2021 Mazda Mx5 STR 22 50.207 41.571 -2.505 -7.033 8308 FALSE 34.538
10 William Horton STR 4 57.778 47.84 -6.269 -13.302 7219 FALSE 34.538

STS - Street Touring Sport TRUE 43.693
1 2003 Honda Civic STS 69 53.743 43.693 10000 FALSE 43.693

STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 39.135
1 Eric Whitman 2019 Honda Civic Type R/ STU 21 47.208 39.135 10000 FALSE 39.135

SSP - Super Street Prepared TRUE 39.001

1 2005 Lotus Elise SSP 67 45.722 39.001 10000 FALSE 39.001
DSP - D Street Prepared TRUE 40.022

1 DSP 23 47.419 40.022 10000 FALSE 40.022
FSP - F Street Prepared TRUE 37.102
T 1 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 82 45.027 37.102 10000 FALSE 37.102

2 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 182 46.972 38.705 -1.603 -1.603 9586 FALSE 37.102
SMF - Street Modified Front-Wheel-Drive TRUE 40.214

1 Randy Runyon 1993 Honda civic SMF 77 47.591 40.214 10000 FALSE 40.214
XP - X Prepared TRUE 42.004

1 Kyle Jones 2020 Ford Shelby GT500 XP 23 47.462 42.004 10000 FALSE 42.004
DP - D Prepared TRUE 38.372
T 1 DP 44 44.361 38.372 10000 FALSE 38.372

2 2001 Mazda MX-5/ DP 144 46.616 40.323 -1.951 -1.951 9516 FALSE 38.372
DM - D Modified TRUE 42.109

T 1 DM 169 46.892 42.109 10000 FALSE 42.109
2 2017 Fiat 124 DM 69 47.112 42.307 -0.198 -0.198 9953 FALSE 42.109

EM - E Modified TRUE 44.673
1 1961 Lotus Super Seven EM 84 49.145 44.673 10000 FALSE 44.673

CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 35.111

T 1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 139 42.871 35.111 10000 FALSE 35.111
T 2 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 43.514 35.638 -0.527 -0.527 9852 FALSE 35.111
T 3 Matt Miller CAMC 96 44.604 36.531 -0.893 -1.42 9611 FALSE 35.111

4 Steve Davis CAMC 13 44.869 36.748 -0.217 -1.637 9555 FALSE 35.111

2022 Kia Forte GT
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Rich Dao 2014 Volkswagen Tiguan/

1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor
Cody Caple

2019 Mazda Miaaaaaaaataaaaaaaaa
2020 Mazda Miata

Xufeng Tang
Steven Burkett

2001 Mazda Miata

Richard Lober 2021 Mazda Miata
Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata
Cody Ousley

2002 Mazda Miata

Brian Issleib

Joe Floretta

Quinton Doerr 1991 Mazda Miata

Tim Oyer

Xavier Oyer

Nathan Gaumer 2001 Mazda Mx-5
Matthew Jorn

Isaiah McMillian 2017 Fiat 124 spider classica

Travis McMillian

Peter Eiberger

Dave Whitworth

2014 Chevrolet Camaro
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE
2022 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1LE



5 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 46.031 37.699 -0.951 -2.588 9314 FALSE 35.111
6 CAMC 38 46.535 38.112 -0.413 -3.001 9213 FALSE 35.111
7 2016 Ford Mustang CAMC 55 47.032 38.519 -0.407 -3.408 9115 FALSE 35.111
8 2012 Ford Mustang Boss 302 CAMC 50 48.593 39.798 -1.279 -4.687 8822 FALSE 35.111

9 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 4 53.984 44.213 -4.415 -9.102 7941 FALSE 35.111
10 CAMC 1 64.028 52.439 -8.226 -17.328 6696 FALSE 35.111

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 35.136
T 1 CAMT 82 43.059 35.136 10000 FALSE 35.136
T 2 Sean James CAMT 69 43.991 35.897 -0.761 -0.761 9788 FALSE 35.136

T 3 CAMT 182 44.043 35.939 -0.042 -0.803 9777 FALSE 35.136
4 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 45.048 36.759 -0.82 -1.623 9558 FALSE 35.136
5 David Q. Dunn 2002 Ford Mustang CAMT 21 45.464 37.099 -0.34 -1.963 9471 FALSE 35.136
6 1969 AMC Javelin CAMT 44 45.934 37.482 -0.383 -2.346 9374 FALSE 35.136
7 Nick Watson CAMT 81 46.009 37.543 -0.061 -2.407 9359 FALSE 35.136

8 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 156 46.358 37.828 -0.285 -2.692 9288 FALSE 35.136
9 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 46.491 37.937 -0.109 -2.801 9262 FALSE 35.136
10 CAMT 85 46.794 38.184 -0.247 -3.048 9202 FALSE 35.136
11 Titus James CAMT 169 47.341 38.63 -0.446 -3.494 9096 FALSE 35.136
12 1966 Ford Mustang CAMT 66 47.989 39.159 -0.529 -4.023 8973 FALSE 35.136

13 2001 Chevrolet / CAMT 55 48.139 39.281 -0.122 -4.145 8945 FALSE 35.136
14 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 48.216 39.344 -0.063 -4.208 8930 FALSE 35.136
15 Tim Harper 1971 Chevrolet Nova CAMT 71 49.531 40.417 -1.073 -5.281 8693 FALSE 35.136
16 2003 Ford Mustang Cobra CAMT 46 52.941 43.2 -2.783 -8.064 8133 FALSE 35.136

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports TRUE 38.839

T 1 2004 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 89 46.347 38.839 10000 FALSE 38.839
T 2 Chris Wells 2003 Chevrolet Z06/ CAMS 114 46.55 39.009 -0.17 -0.17 9956 FALSE 38.839

3 Andrew Allen 2008 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 69 51.428 43.097 -4.088 -4.258 9012 FALSE 38.839
TRUE 37.290

T 1 2016 BMW 340xi/ XA 177 44.288 37.29 10000 FALSE 37.290

T 2 Casey Morgan XA 9 46.086 38.804 -1.514 -1.514 9610 FALSE 37.290
T 3 Christopher Hayes XA 77 46.436 39.099 -0.295 -1.809 9537 FALSE 37.290

4 JERRY HENRY 2019 HONDA Type R XA 34 49.038 41.29 -2.191 -4 9031 FALSE 37.290
5 XA 4 49.92 42.033 -0.743 -4.743 8872 FALSE 37.290

TRUE 37.847

T 1 XB 21 44.473 37.847 10000 FALSE 37.847
2 Colin Bristle XB 69 46.997 39.994 -2.147 -2.147 9463 FALSE 37.847

TRUE 40.700
1 PETKO VLAYTCHEV 2022 Polestar 2 2 EVX 99 48.743 40.7 10000 FALSE 40.700

SSC - Solo Spec Coupe TRUE 35.982

T 1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 167 44.477 35.982 10000 FALSE 35.982
2 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 44.835 36.272 -0.29 -0.29 9920 FALSE 35.982

FUN - Fun TRUE 209.032
T 1 FUN 10 52.258 209.032 10000 FALSE 209.032

T 2 FUN 22 57.501 230.004 -20.972 -20.972 9088 FALSE 209.032
3 Samantha Cooper FUN 1 59.721 238.884 -8.88 -29.852 8750 FALSE 209.032

TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

Samantha Whitworth
Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro
Randy Rosner
Paul Rosner

Tom Czuppon 2018 Chevrolet Camaro/

J.J. Mallrich 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
1969 Pontiac Firebird

Tom DeYoung 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Tim Muldoon

Mike Dapkus
1997 Chevrolet Camaro SS

Nick Benne
Rj Paulick 1985 Chevrolet Camaro IROC-Z

1969 Pontiac Firebird
Walter Floretta

Rob Corzine
Todd Benne

Gerard Pendleton

Andy Hohl

XA - Xtreme Street A
Andriy Sytyashenko

0 Subaru Wrx
2016 BMW 340i xDrive

Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI
XB - Xtreme Street B

Mason McGavock 1991 Mazda Miata
2008 Mazda Miata mx-5

EVX - Electric Vehicle Xtreme

Matt Pirrello
David Zemon

Brandon Giganti 2004 Mazda Speed Miata
Brian Kuper 0 Chevrolet camaro

2004 Mazda Speed Miata


